Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAE Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-04-2024, List of Creditors as on 31-07-2024

List of unsecured Other Creditors (Except Financial and Operational Creditors)

(Amount in %)
S1. Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any |Amount of Amount of Remarks,
No. |creditor Datecof  |Amount  |Amountof |Naturcof |Amount Amount Whether % Voting share |conti dues, [claim not claimunder  [if any
receipt claimed  |claim claim covered by covered by related Party  [in CoC that may be set [admitted verification
admitted security Guarantee off
Pritam A Doshi | 6/5/2024 | 9,43,39.379 | 8,01,90,000! Ué‘::;:;erd - - Yes NA NIL NIL 14149379 NIL
Rajubai Unsecured
Consultmey LLp| 6572024 | 14172798 | 14172708 {0 - - Yes NA NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sohini Doshi | 6/5/2024 | 135634 86,078| Unseured - - Yes NA NIL NIL 49,556 NIL
Creditor
Total 10.86,47.811| 94,448,876 14,198,935




